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Q1 Name (optional)
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Q2 Where do you live?

Answered: 212

Skipped: 0
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Q3 How many adults currently live in your household

Answered: 212  Skipped: 0
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Q4 How many children currently live in your household

Answered: 212  Skipped: 0
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Q5 Age categories within your household (tick all that apply)

Answered: 212  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0-5 15.57% 33
6-12 41.98% 89
13-17 33.49% 71
18 - 24 15.09% 32
25-39 23.11% 49
40 - 54 55.66% 118
55-64 26.42% 56
65 - 79 8.96% 19
80+ 0.94% 2

Total Respondents: 212
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Q6 How would you best describe your household type?

Answered: 212  Skipped: 0
Pensioner(s) .

Couple

Single I
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pensioner(s) 8.02% 17
Family 78.77% 167
Couple 13.68% 29
Single 1.89% 4

Total Respondents: 212
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Q7 Considering the recreation space, clubs and sports provision, how
well do you think the needs of the following groups of people are met in
the village?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 47
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Q8 What additional provision would you like to see for each of the
resident groups?

Answered: 141  Skipped: 71

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pre-school children 38.30% 54
Children up to age 12 73.76% 104
Teenagers/under 21's 76.60% 108
Young adults (21 - 25) 37.59% 53
Families 48.23% 68
Pensioners 32.62% 46
Vulnerable 29.08% 41
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Q9 How well do you think the community buildings meet the needs of the
residents of West End?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 47

To some
extent/impro...

Neither poor
nor good

Meets
mainly/minor...

Meets fully I
Unsure I
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Poor 8.48% 14
To some extent/improvement needed 49.09% 81
Neither poor nor good 12.73% 21
Meets mainly/minor improvement needed 21.21% 35
Meets fully 4.85% 8
Unsure 3.64% 6
TOTAL 165
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Q10 What changes to the community buildings would you like to see?
Tick all that apply

Answered: 161  Skipped: 51
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Licensed bar facility 16.15% 26
Larger function rooms 12.42% 20
Conference facilites 4.97% 8
31.06% 50
Larger sports space/changing facilities
50.93% 82

Qutside toilets
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Online booking system 29.81% 48
New Scout and Guide facilities 73.91% 119
Outside BBQ facility 26.09% 42
Free regular community drop in facility 26.09% 42
Cafe 54.04% 87
Youth Club 58.39% 94
Increased car parking availability 11.80% 19
Other (please specify) 18.01% 29

Total Respondents: 161
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Q11 What additional recreation opportunities would you like to see in the
village? Tick all that apply

Answered: 158  Skipped: 54
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All weather
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Skate park/ramp 51.90% 82
Band stand 8.23% 13
Village Clock 26.58% 42
All weather football pitch 29.11% 46
MUGA (Multi Use Games Area) 39.24% 62
Summer rounders club 22.78% 36
Communal events i.e. bonfire, summer BBQ, picnics etc. 56.33% 89
Cycle track 41.77% 66
Running track 31.01% 49
17.72% 28

Other (please specify)
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Total Respondents: 158
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Q12 Do you have any other comments, questions, or concerns?

Answered: 75  Skipped: 137
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Q13 Would you be prepared to be involved in the organisation/creation or
running of any new facilities?

Answered: 154  Skipped: 58
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Yes 46.75% 72
No 53.25% 82
TOTAL 154
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Q14 At what email address would you like to be contacted?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 131
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